Marina Lent

From: James Malkin <jimmalkin@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, November 19, 2014 8:09 PM

To: Marina Lent

Subject: Fwd: New video from The Whitehouse on importance of migrating dunes

Please post on website under correspondence.

James Malkin
Jimmalkin@gmail.com
+1 917 328 1987

Begin forwarded message:

From: Thomas Benatkomas@tmvff.org

Date: November 19, 2014 at 19:37:05 EST

To: Jim Malkin gqimmalkin@gmail.con®, Billy Meegan <illmeegan@verizon.nef "Weidner,
Janet L." yweidner@mitre.org, Dan Greenbaumgreenbau@comcast.reBill Rossi
<billrossimv@gmail.corm, warrendoty warrendoty@verizon.net "Jonathan E. Mayhew
(jonathanmayhew@ymail.coth<jonathanmayhew@ymail.com"slaterjn@comcast.nket
<slaterjin@comcast.net"Ron Rappaportiappaport@rrklaw.n§t <rrappaport@rrklaw.net
Subject: Re: New video from The Whitehouse on importance of migrating dunes

and | forgot the accompanying page:
http://toolkit.climate.gov/taking-action/restorimgtural-dunes-enhance-coastal-protection

On Wed, Nov 19, 2014 at 7:36 PM, Thomas Beteras@tmvff.oryg wrote:
Hello all,

| don't have all of the committee's email addressed trust you'll share this 2 minute video
with them. It's pretty amazing to see that jusiatg The Whitehouse sent out a video about the
importance of migrating dunes.

Click here: http://toolkit.climate.gov/
And then select thBune Migration and Shoreline Protection video.

Thank you,

Thomas

Thomas Bena
Executive / Creative Director

The Martha's Vineyard Film Festival



www.tmvff.org

Thomas Bena
Executive / Creative Director

The Martha's Vineyard Film Festival
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